

Price List November 2024

Training Rates Total Cost

Private Pilot's License C152 £11,700 (5% off if paid in full at the start) Private Pilot's License PA28 £12,780 (5% off if paid in full at the start) LAPL C152 £7,800 (5% off if paid in full at the start) LAPL PA28 £8,520 (5% off if paid in full at the start) IR(R) Rating PA28 £4,650 Night Rating - £1,475

Training Rates Per Hour

PPL/LAPL C152 Hourly Rate £260, 10 Hour Package Rate £2,540 PPL/LAPL PA28 Hourly Rate £284, 10 Hour Package Rate £2,780 IR(R) Rating PA28 Hourly Rate £310 Night Rating PA28 Hourly Rate £295

Self-fly Hire Rates by the hour

C152 £163 (charged on block time) PA28 £183 (charged on block time) C172 £225 (charged on tacho time +0.2)

Self-fly Hire package rates

C152 10 hour package £1,590 (charged on block time) PA28 10 hour package £1,770 (charged on block time) C152 25 hour package £3,750 (charged on block time) PA28 25 hour package £4,250 (charged on block time) C152 60 hour package £8,700 (charged on block time) PA28 60 hour package £9,900 (charged on block time) C152 125 hour package £16,875 (charged on block time) PA28 125 hour package £19,875 (charged on block time)

Additional Charges

CFS Membership - £180 CFS Study Pack Starter Kit – PPL & LAPL only - £300 Ground Exams & RT Test - £695

Landing Fees

Landing fees are included in the package rates and hourly rates. However, circuits at Elstree are charged in addition.

Elstree circuits one hour £39.60, Elstree circuits thirty minutes £19.80

Flight Tests approximate charges

PPL Flight Test - £460, Examiner fee - £250

We reserve the right to update these prices at any time. Subject to terms and conditions which can be viewed on our website.